0£¥90%1000Y : "ON Buime.q Z o | abeyq 12/81/Z - d1eq
1dO MY001 929 T10°6 ASYE ONILNNOW A3 : M3IA papojdx3 -y~ : UOISIASY

J dN1OUYD



EXPLODED VIEW: EV MOUNTING BASE 9.0L G26 100KW CPL

DRAWING #: A0001406430 GROUP C
ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 0H5360C 1 BATTERY CABLE KIT 9.0L G18

2 (052860 4 NUT TOP LOCK FL M12-1.75

3 G022302 1 WASHER LOCK 7/16

4 G045771 1 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 CLEAR ZINC

5 0A8258 1 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 25 C10.9

6 G026359 1 SCREW HHC 7/16-14 X 3/4 G5

7 G045764 1 SCREW HHTT M4-0.7 X 8 ZP

8 0536210214 1 ASSY WIRE #0 15.00"

9 (052891 4 SCREW HHC M12-1.75 X 80 C8.8

10 A0001338017 1 ST03 MOUNTING BASE 9.0L G26 CPL B-GRP

11 0D3700 2 NUT FLANGE M6-1.0 NYLOK

12 G022250 1 WASHER FLAT 7/16 ZP

13 A0000302928 4 DAMPER VIB 60 DURO

14 (052252 4 DAMPER VIBRATION

15 G052259 4 WASHER FLAT M12

16 G025507 1 WASHER LOCK EXT 7/16 STL

17 0C3168 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 5/16

18 G050277 1 DECAL OIL DRAIN TRI

19 0A4456 1 WASHER LOCK SPECIAL 3/8

20 G022145 1 WASHER FLAT 5/16-M8 ZINC

21 0C2454 2 SCREW HWHT M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS

22 G052257 4 SPACER .49X.62X1.87 PWDR/ZINC

23 G022129 1 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16

24 G065852 1 SPRING CLIP HOLDER .37-.62

25 G022473 2 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC

26 (042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8

27 0F3408ESTO03 1 TRAY BATTERY 27 31

28 043501 1 STRAP BATTERY 1.5X36
REVISION: -A- Page 2 of 2

DATE: 2/23/2021



